GOVERNMENT (AUTONOMOUS) GIRLS POST GRADUATE
COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE, SAGAR (M.P.)

(NAAC ‘A’ Grade Accredited)
@ 07582 404480 i heggpgcsag@mp.gov.in 9 WWW.ggpgcs.com

List of students who have applied for complaints/grievances:

Name of the student

ENG20003
CHE20102
CHE20109
PHY2171
BOT21006
S0C22145
CHE21229
HIN22221
A201202
M200384
M200368
M190284
M190343
B190883
M200385

Total number of students opting
grievience redressal for evaluation

Name of the student

Nil
Total number of students opting
grievience redressal for evaluation

Name of the student

c/16/634
C/16/538

Total number of students opting
grievience redressal for evaluation

2022-23

Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation
like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)
Re-Totalling

Re-Totalling

Re-Totalling

Re-Totalling

Re-Totalling

Re-Totalling

Re-Totalling

Re-Totalling

Revaluation

Revaluation

Revaluation

Revaluation

Revaluation

Revaluation

Revaluation

2021-22

Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation
like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)

Nil

2020-21

Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation
like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)

Revaluation
Revaluation




GOVERNMENT (AUTONOMOUS) GIRLS POST GRADUATE
COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE, SAGAR (M.P.)

(NAAC ‘A’ Grade Accredited)
@ 07582 404480 B heggpgcsag@mp.govin é WWW.ggpgcs.com

Name of the student

B/17/1028
B/17/1048
B/17/1054
B/17/1078

Total number of students opting
grievience redressal for evaluation

Name of the student

M/17/11

Total number of students opting
grievience redressal for evaluation

2019-20

Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation
like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)

Revaluation
Revaluation
Revaluation
Revaluation

2018-19

Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation
like (re-totalling/re-eveation etc)

Revaluation

Mo

PRINCIPAL
Govt. P.G. Girls College
SAGAR (M.P.)




