

## **GOVERNMENT (AUTONOMOUS) GIRLS POST GRADUATE** COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE, SAGAR (M.P.) (NAAC 'A' Grade Accredited)









## List of students who have applied for complaints/grievances:

	2022-23
Name of the student	Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)
ENG20003	Re-Totalling
CHE20102	Re-Totalling
CHE20109	Re-Totalling
PHY2171	Re-Totalling
BOT21006	Re-Totalling
SOC22145	Re-Totalling
CHE21229	Re-Totalling
HIN22221	Re-Totalling
A201202	Revaluation
M200384	Revaluation
M200368	Revaluation
M190284	Revaluation
M190343	Revaluation
B190883	Revaluation
M200 <mark>3</mark> 85	Revaluation
Total number of students opting grievience redressal for evaluation	
	2021-22
Name of the student	Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)
Nil	Nil
Total number of students opting	
grievience redressal fo <mark>r evaluat</mark> ion	
	2020-21
Name of the student	Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)
C/16/634	Revaluation
C/16/538	Revaluation
Total number of students opting grievience redressal for evaluation	



## GOVERNMENT (AUTONOMOUS) GIRLS POST GRADUATE COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE, SAGAR (M.P.) (NAAC 'A' Grade Accredited)







	2019-20
Name of the student	Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation like (re-totalling/reeveation etc)
B/17/1028	Revaluation
B/17/1048	Revaluation
B/17/1054	Revaluation
B/17/1078	Revaluation
Total number of students opting grievience redressal for evaluation	
1/15	2018-19
Name of the student	Type of complaints/grievances about evaluation like (re-totalling/re-eveation etc)
M/17/11	Revaluation
Total number of students opting grievience redressal for evaluation	

